
KIT CARSON HIGH SCHOOL 
FOOTBALL 

2024 
 
 DATE   TEAM   LOCATION GAME Time Bus  # of bus 
 
Friday  Aug. 30 LaVeta   HOME  7:00  
 
Friday  Sept. 6  Weskan  AWAY  7:00 mst 2:15 PM mst 1 
 
Friday  Sept. 13 Genoa-Hugo  HOME  7:00 
(Homecoming) 
 
Friday  Sept. 20 *Walsh   AWAY  7:00  noon PM 2 
 
Friday  Sept. 27 *Cheraw  AWAY  7:00  12:50 PM  2 
 
Saturday Oct. 5  *Cheyenne Wells AWAY  2:00  8:45 AM 2 
 
Friday  Oct. 11  BYE    
 
Friday  Oct. 18  *Eads   HOME  7:00 
 
Saturday Oct. 26  *Wiley   HOME  2:00 
 
Friday  Nov. 1  *Granada  AWAY  7:00  12:30 PM 1 
 
Saturday  Nov. 9  Preliminary State Play-Off    
 
Saturday  Nov. 16  State Quarterfinals 
 
Saturday  Nov. 23  State Semifinals 
 
Saturday  Nov. 30  State Championship  
 
*updated 8/19/24 

*Conference Games 


